
Grand Ballroom (ABC) Grand Ballroom (DEF)
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
Words of Welcome

available in Lancaster Room
8:30 AM - 8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Session by Taylor Racing
1:00 - 1:30 PM 

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

The Breakfast Gathering
available in Lancaster Room

7:30 AM - 8:30 AM

Intermission: Lunch Served
available in Grand Ballroom (DEF)

12 - 1:00 PM

Networking Reception Sponsored by SCCA Foundation
Keynote Speech: Raleigh Boreen

Sip, Eat & Say Hello
6:00 - 8:00 PM

function in Lancaster Room

Autonomous Sensor Integration: The Product of 
Orchestrating the symphony of today’s technology

Presented by Oshkosh
3:30 - 4:30 PM 

Running a Winning Formula SAE Team: From Startup to 
Success

Presented by: Anthony Musci
1:30 - 3:30 PM 

Connection Zone - Connect with sponsors at their table to learn about industry opportunities and more.
Insight Corner -Talk in-depth with session presenters and dive deeper into their topics. You can also meet with volunteers who lead or assist in static events and/or 
technical document reviews like the SES or ESF. Additionally, our National Scorekeeper and Rules Chair, Steve Sayovitz

Atrium

Connection 
Zone

Formula SAE® Workshop
Content Schedule

Lincoln Marriot Cornhusker Hotel
October 11 - 12, 2025

revision 9.12.2025

Saturday, October 11th

Attendee Registration

Tractive Battery Design Ideas and Getting Through the Rain 
Test

Presented by: Paul Messier
9:00 - 10:30 AM

Formula SAE - A Tire's Perspective
Presented by : Dr Edward Kasprzak

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Insight Corner SAE Staff 
Table



Grandball Room (ABC) Grandball Room (DEF)
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Connection Zone - Connect with sponsors at their table to learn about industry opportunities and more.
Insight Corner -Talk in-depth with session presenters and dive deeper into their topics. You can also meet with volunteers who lead or assist in static events and/or 
technical document reviews like the SES or ESF. Additionally, our National Scorekeeper and Rules Chair, Steve Sayovitz

The Breakfast Gathering
available in Grand Ballroom (DEF)

7:00 - 8:00 AM

Intermission: Lunch Served
available in Grand Ballroom (DEF)

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Insight Corner

Formula SAE® Workshop
Content Schedule

Lincoln Marriot Cornhusker Hotel
October 11 - 12, 2025

revision 9.12.2025

SAE Staff 
Table

Grip Estimation And Data Analysis (Are A Bunch Of 8th 
Grade Math)

Presented by: Skitter Yaeger
9:30 - 11:30 AM

Selecting, Training, and Developing FSAE Drivers
Presented hy: Darrell Hancock

1:00 - 2:00 PM

CAD Collaboration - Working Efficiently as a Team in CAD
Presented by: PTC

2:00 - 3:00 PM

Lessons from the Red Car: Enhancing Safety Through 
Debrief and Design

Presented by: Daniel Bocci
8 - 9:30 AM

Sunday, October 12th
Atrium

Connection 
Zone


	Content Schedule (USE THIS ONE)

