

Formula SAE® Workshop

Content Schedule Lincoln Marriot Cornhusker Hotel October 11 - 12, 2025

revision 9.12.2025

				Saturday, October 11th	
	<u>Atrium</u>			Grand Ballroom (ABC)	Grand Ballroom (DEF)
7:00 AM	A 44				
7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Att	tendee Registratio	on ————		The Breakfast Gathering available in Lancaster Room 7:30 AM - 8:30 AM
8:30 AM					Words of Welcome available in Lancaster Room 8:30 AM - 8:45 AM
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Insight Corner S.	SAE Staff Table	Tractive Battery Design Ideas and Getting Through the Rain Test Presented by: Paul Messier	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM				9:00 - 10:30 AM	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Connection			Formula SAE - A Tire's Perspective Presented by: Dr Edward Kasprzak 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	
12:00 PM	Zone				Intermission: Lunch Served available in Grand Ballroom (DEF)
12:30 PM					12 - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM				Session by Taylor Racing 1:00 - 1:30 PM	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM				Running a Winning Formula SAE Team: From Startup to Success	
2:30 PM				Presented by: Anthony Musci	
3:00 PM				1:30 - 3:30 PM	
3:30 PM				Autonomous Sensor Integration: The Product of Orchestrating the symphony of today's technology	
4:00 PM				Presented by Oshkosh 3:30 - 4:30 PM	
4:30 PM					
6:00 PM				Networking Reception Sponsored by SCCA Foundation	
6:30 PM				Keynote Speech: Raleigh Boreen	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM				Sip, Eat & Say Hello 6:00 - 8:00 PM function in Lancaster Room	

Connection Zone - Connect with sponsors at their table to learn about industry opportunities and more.

Insight Corner -Talk in-depth with session presenters and dive deeper into their topics. You can also meet with volunteers who lead or assist in static events and/or technical document reviews like the SES or ESF. Additionally, our National Scorekeeper and Rules Chair, Steve Sayovitz



3:30 PM

Formula SAE® Workshop

Content Schedule **Lincoln Marriot Cornhusker Hotel** October 11 - 12, 2025

revision 9.12.2025

Sunday, October 12th	
Grandball Room (ABC)	Grandball Room (DEF)
	The Breakfast Gathering

	<u>Atrium</u>			Grandball Room (ABC)	Grandball Room (DEF)
7:00 AM 7:30 AM					The Breakfast Gathering available in Grand Ballroom (DEF) 7:00 - 8:00 AM
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM	Connection Zone	Insight Corner	SAE Staff Table	Lessons from the Red Car: Enhancing Safety Through Debrief and Design Presented by: Daniel Bocci 8 - 9:30 AM	
9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM				Grip Estimation And Data Analysis (Are A Bunch Of 8th Grade Math) Presented by: Skitter Yaeger 9:30 - 11:30 AM	
11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM					Intermission: Lunch Served available in Grand Ballroom (DEF) 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 1:30 PM				Selecting, Training, and Developing FSAE Drivers Presented hy: Darrell Hancock 1:00 - 2:00 PM	
2:00 PM				CAD Collaboration - Working Efficiently as a Team in CAD Presented by: PTC	
2:30 PM				2:00 - 3:00 PM	
3:00 PM					

Connection Zone - Connect with sponsors at their table to learn about industry opportunities and more.

Insight Corner - Talk in-depth with session presenters and dive deeper into their topics. You can also meet with volunteers who lead or assist in static events and/or technical document reviews like the SES or ESF. Additionally, our National Scorekeeper and Rules Chair, Steve Sayovitz